
​NIAGARA FRONTIER WRESTLING OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION​
​2025-2026 MEETING SCHEDULE​

​September 15 (Mon)​ ​Executive Committee Meeting​ ​Santora’s Galleria @ 6:00​
​September 23​​(Tues)​ ​First New Officials Training Session​ ​Sweet Home HS​

​***Meetings listed below count toward your​ ​(​​5​​)​​required​​meetings for the season***​

​October 6 (Mon)​ ​Business Meeting​ ​Zoom​

​October 8 (Wed)​ ​On Mat Instruction (Get Better!)​ ​Sweet Home High Wrestling Room​

​October 15 (Wed)​ ​On Mat Instruction (Get Better!)​ ​Sweet Home High Wrestling Room​

​October 22 (Wed)​ ​On Mat Instruction (Get Better!)​ ​Sweet Home High Wrestling Room​

​October 27 (Mon)​ ​Interpretations​ ​Sweet Home HS (Must attend 1of 2)​

​November 3 (Mon)​ ​Interpretations​ ​Sweet Home HS (Last chance)​

​November 17 (Mon)​ ​Meeting​ ​Sweet Home HS​

​December 1 (Mon)​ ​Meeting​ ​Sweet Home HS​

​December 15 (Mon)​ ​Business Meeting​ ​Zoom​

​January 5 (Mon)​ ​Meeting​ ​Zoom​

​January 26 (Mon)​ ​Meeting/ Elections​ ​Sweet Home HS​

​*All Meetings @ 7:00pm at location indicate– For ZOOM meetings link will be provided by email​
​____________________________________________________________________________​

​March 9​ ​Banquet – Santora’s - 7800 Transit Rd. Happy Hour @ 6:00, Dinner @ 7:00​

​NFWOA Secretary Matt Moscato​
​716-353-5768​


